HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 470 by Senator Morrish

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 3, after "amounts" delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of
 line 4, delete "deemed eligible for an award"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, at the beginning of line 11, change "D." to "D.(1)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 1, line 13, after "shall" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 14 through
 17 and insert "equitably reduce the amount of the"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, change "(b)" to "(2)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, delete lines 12 through 29 and on page 3, delete lines 1 through 10
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 3, line 11, after "<u>reduced</u>" and before "<u>pursuant</u>" delete "<u>or eliminated</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 3, line 25, after "<u>reduction</u>" and before "<u>of</u>" delete "<u>or elimination</u>"